Id cliente

F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806

CDRINDAPAK LIGISTIC SL

LINEA MOVIL 62333233

Numero origen
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330

Ndmero destino

641241281

670669500

670669500

958703467

656192303

958703467

692843328

685918820

685918820

637271728

670669500

670669500

672082709

Fecha

20240630
20240629
20240629
20240628
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240625
20240625
20240624
20240624
20240624
20240623
20240622
20240621
20240621
20240620
20240620
20240620
20240620
20240619
20240619
20240619
20240619
20240618
20240617
20240616
20240615
20240614
20240613
20240613
20240613
20240613
20240612
20240612
20240611
20240610
20240610
20240609
20240608
20240607
20240606
20240605
20240605
20240604
20240604
20240604
20240604
20240604
20240603
20240603
20240603
20240603
20240603
20240602
20240601
20240601

Hora

005259
005648
123821
005936
003812
122940
163956
175301
003112
094234
132517
001417
143109
001324
113031
151034
001324
002609
000229
122457
005103
021820
190123
190131
004738
112839
154210
154727
004736
001111
001109
001108
002408
004052
101406
162234
162731
003454
105540
001110
033009
092928
005833
005833
001741
001156
002843
151115
005147
121639
121800
152726
152731
005813
090553
091355
184529
184551
005813
004156
155741

Duracién
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Detalle destino

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Mévil

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafa-Mévil (VODAFONE)
Espafia-Mévil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Granada

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Mévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Granada

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Mévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Mévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Mévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Mévil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Mévil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Espafa-Mévil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Mévil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Precio tarifa
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,24794000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,26033600
0,37603200
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,34710800
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,23278933
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,25482667
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,22590267
0,00000000
0,23278933
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,29063733
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,25069467
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,26722267
0,00000000
0,26860000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,24794000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000

Precio
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000



Id cliente

F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806

Id cliente

F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806

LINEA MOVIL 670579759

Numero origen
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759
670579759

Ndmero destino

692735800

953672081

607240448

607240448

606652761

LINEA MOVIL 692843691

Numero origen
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691

Ndmero destino

Fecha

20240629
20240628
20240628
20240627
20240627
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240625
20240625
20240624
20240620
20240620
20240619
20240619
20240619
20240619
20240618
20240617
20240617
20240616
20240615
20240615
20240615
20240615
20240614
20240614
20240613
20240613
20240612
20240610
20240609
20240608
20240608
20240608
20240607
20240607
20240604
20240604
20240604
20240603
20240603
20240603
20240603
20240603

Fecha

20240630
20240630
20240630
20240630
20240630
20240630
20240630
20240629
20240629
20240629

Hora

102523
120017
233605
134025
183247
111811
111950
135200
155235
155345
092632
094020
085247
104130
104453
094257
105030
110005
120323
111213
100420
122453
180101
155350
155630
163152
214537
091136
133048
094009
094025
114118
003729
143153
053156
065104
201341
200957
201117
083923
115645
122549
100053
102348
102536
133707
133713

Hora

004847
024250
031015
031142
045033
224026
224140
000037
020025
030304
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Detalle destino
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos
Espafia-Mévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos
Espafa-Jaen
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos
Espafa-Mévil (VODAFONE)
Datos
Espafa-Mévil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos
Espafia-Mévil (MOVISTAR)

Detalle destino
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos

TOTAL

Precio tarifa
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,26033600
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,44352133
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,34848533
0,00000000
0,25895867
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,35124000

TOTAL

Precio tarifa
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

0,0000000

Precio
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000

0,00000000

Precio

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000



F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806

692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691

20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240629
20240628
20240628
20240628
20240628
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240627
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240626
20240625
20240625

030324
030438
030549
030704
050727
050836
050947
051101
051215
051806
053639
053754
060540
061022
061029
061137
061252
061406
061531
061639
061754
061922
062027
071759
071809
073027
073132
075455
095329
095948
100317
101217
101329
111443
184103
213701
215309
215651
220228
220317
234847
001012
051142
113611
124435
003236
092736
093936
124319
124703
154604
171049
181925
193311
194628
205619
223703
000224
120315
141910
144740
163555
163806
164905
211608
214911
001417
002542
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Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Datos

Datos

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000



F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806

692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691
692843691

20240625
20240625
20240625
20240625
20240625
20240625
20240625
20240625
20240624
20240624
20240624
20240624
20240623
20240623
20240623
20240622
20240622
20240622
20240622
20240622
20240622
20240622
20240622
20240621
20240621
20240621
20240621
20240621
20240621
20240621
20240621
20240621
20240621
20240620
20240620
20240620
20240620
20240619
20240619
20240619
20240619
20240619
20240619
20240618
20240618
20240617
20240617
20240616
20240616
20240616
20240616
20240616
20240616
20240616
20240616
20240616
20240616
20240616
20240615
20240615
20240615
20240614
20240614
20240614
20240614
20240614
20240614
20240614

003940
015306
015622
033414
045710
050531
155300
230354
002316
084951
133349
145851
002616
013712
103437
002829
110149
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